
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !
!

!

!

!

!

!!

!!

!

!

!

!

!
!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!
!

!!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!!

!

!
!

!

!

óó

óó
ó

ó

óó

ó

óó

óó

óó
ó
óó
óó

óó

óó

óóóó

ó

óó

óóóóó

óó

ó

ó

ó óóóó

ó

ó

2

y

2
2

2
2

y
y
y
y

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

y
y
y
y
y
y
y
y

22
2 yyy

2
y
y

2

2

2

2

y
y
y
y

2
2

2
y
y

y

ó

óóóó

ó

2
2

y y y

ó

ó

ó ó
ó

óó

ó

óóó

óóó

ó

óóóóóóóóó ó

ó
ó

ó

óó
óóóóóóó

óóó

óó
óó

óóó
óóóóóóó

óó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

ó

óóóó óó

óó

2
2

2

22

2
2

2

I

I

I

I

II
I

I
I

2 2
2 2

2
2

2
2

2

y y y
y y

y
y

y

y

óó
óó

óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
ó
óó

óó
óóó

ó
ó
ó
ó ó

ó
ó
ó
óó

ó

2
2

2

2

y

y
y

y

2

2

y
y

y
óó

óó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó

óóóó

ó
óóó

óó

óóó

ó

óóó

óó

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

y
y
y
y

y
y
y
y
y
y

ó

2
y
y

2
y

y

ó
óó

ó

2

2 2

I

I

I

2y

ó
óó
ó

2
2

I

I

×

2

2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

y

y
y y

y y y

y

y

×

×

2

y

2
2

2
y
y
y

y

ó
ó

ó

óóóóó

óó

óó
óóóó

ó

ó

ó

ó
ó
ó

óó
óóó

óóóó

óóóó

ó
ó

ó

ó
ó

óó ó
ó
ó

óó
ó ó

óó
óóóó

óó

óóóóóóóóóóóóó
óó

ó

óó
ó

óóóó

ó

ó

óóó
ó

óó
ó

ó

ó

óó
óó

óó

óóó

ó

óó

óó

ó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó

óó
óóó

ó ó
ó
óó

óó

óó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóóó
óóó

óóóó

óó
ó
ó
óó
óó

ó
óóó

óóóóóóóóó
ó

2
2

2
I

I
I

I

ó

×

óó

y

ó

2

I

I

ó
ó

ó
ó
óó
ó

yyó
I

ó
ó

ó
óó

óóóó
ó
ó
ó

óóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó

ó

óó

I

2I

óó
ó ó

óóóó

I2I

I

2

I

ó
ó ó ó

ó
óó
ó

I

2

I

I

óóó
óó

I

óó

I

ó
I

I

I

I
I

I

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

óóóóó

óóó

óó

ó

óó

óó

óó

ó
ó
ó
ó

óó ó

][ ][

()

()

â

â

â

ââ
â

â

â

â

â

â

ââ

ââ

ââ

â

n
n

n

n

n

n

ÑÜ

$0S

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ
!dô

""̄̄ÿÊ!

Ï

é

â

â

â

ââ

Ï

é

Ï

é

Ï

é

â

â

â â
â

â

Ï

éÏ

é Ï

é

Ï

é

Ï

é

ÑÔ§

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

D

ÑÓ

ÑÓ

ÑÓ

ÑÓ

ÑÓ

_̂

_̂

_̂

Div G

Div A

Div Z

Div E

BRANCH I

BRANCH II

Eedaho Ranch

Radio/Cell
Tower

Sharps

DP-10

CMD7

CMD8

H-1

H-2

H-31

H-32H-33Heli Base
Ponds

Little
Wood DipSawmill

Silver State

South
Little
Wood

Garfield
Guard
Station

Porcupine
Spike

DP-1

H-11

H-12

H-13 H-14
H-15

DP-9

Kale Spike

H-34

Swede
Peak
Spike

Sling 1
Sling 3 Sling 2

Sling 4
Sling 5

Little
Wood Spike

Hailey

Bellevue

Fence

Fence

Creek impact

Ruts
Culvert

Knapweed

Melted tank

Knapweed

Culvert

Fence

Culvert

Thistle

Crushed
culvert

113°46'W

113°48'W

113°48'W

113°50'W

113°50'W

113°52'W

113°52'W

113°54'W

113°54'W

113°56'W

113°56'W

113°58'W

113°58'W

114°0'W

114°0'W

114°2'W

114°2'W

114°4'W

114°4'W

114°6'W

114°6'W

114°8'W

114°8'W

114°10'W

114°10'W

114°12'W

114°12'W

114°14'W

114°14'W

114°16'W

114°16'W

114°18'W

114°18'W

114°20'W

114°20'W
43

°4
0'N

43
°3

8'N

43
°3

8'N

43
°3

6'N

43
°3

6'N

43
°3

4'N

43
°3

4'N

43
°3

2'N

43
°3

2'N

43
°3

0'N

43
°3

0'N

43
°2

8'N

43
°2

8'N

43
°2

6'N

43
°2

6'N

43
°2

4'N

43
°2

4'N
43

°2
2'N

Sharps Fire - ID-EIS-000247 - Suppression Repair
±

Suppression Repair Map - 8/7/2018 - 0521 hrs.
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Aug 7, 2018 - Day Shift
Approx. 64,608 acres as of  8/6/18 at 2330 hrs

NAD 83 - UTM Zone 11
MS - GB#1 - 8/7/2018 - 0521 hrs
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